McGregor Founder's Day Run - 5k, 9/19/2009

Category
Name

Division - Run
Overall Male

1. Romero, Pompilio
Overall Female

1. Perez, Jennifer
Masters Male 50+

1. Hall, Joe
Masters Female 50+

1. Garay, Maria
11-19 Female

1. Capps, Lena
11-19 Male

1. Davidson, Caleb
20-29 Male

1. Petree, Stephen

2. Chapa, Robert

3. Spilman, Chad
20-29 Female

1. Plemons, Ledey

2. Hardeman, Missy

3. Clark, Hannah
30-39 Male

1. Olson, Alex

2. Gonzalez, Joaquin

3. Ross, Anthony
30-39 Female

1. Camper, Natalie

2. Evans, Joy

3. Sterriker, Jennifer
40-49 Male

1. Martinez, Pete

2. Perez, Javier

3. Stewart, Jimmy
40-49 Female

1. Dean, Lori

2. Thurman, Jodi

3. Sheehy, Lisa
50-59 Male

1. Warren, Keith

2. Carpenter, Vint

Town

Waco, TX
Mcgregor, TX
Unknown, NA
Waco, TX
Unknown, NA
China Spring, TX

Unknown, NA
Waco, TX
Copperas Cove, TX

Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA

Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA

Unknown, NA
Waco, TX
Waco, TX

Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Waco, TX

Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Waco, TX

Waco, TX
Unknown, NA

Age

39
43
52
65
16
15

24
27
28

28
27
23

38
33
36

30
38
35

47
43
45

a4
47
42

52
51

Report Produced by RaceTrak Software. Race Management Services by Waco Striders.

Time

17:21.40
20:26.17
21:30.96
30:48.95
25:30.06
20:35.20

17:54.00
20:50.79
21:26.66

28:10.75
28:1941
29:41.90

24:25.11
24:37.01
24:48.49

22:24.89
24:15.84
26:44.56

17:38.98
20:23.07
20:32.97

26:25.64
26:42.77
28:47.79

25:34.80
27:14.99

Place

10
47

26

36
38
43

22
23
24

14
20
30

2
4
6

28
29
40

27
32
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Category

Name

3. Hampton, Wayne
50-59 Female

1. Weber, Rheadene

2. Sapp, Aida

3. Bigham, Sandra
60-69 Male

1. Alston, Dennis

2. Bestor, Baob

3. Hurst, Don

Report Produced by RaceTrak Software. Race Management Services by Waco Striders.

Town
Unknown, NA

Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA

Calvert, TX
Unknown, NA
Waco, TX

Age

55
51
56

66
66
62

Time
28:03.85

34:27.18
35:19.91
37:06.47

23:34.05
26:57.51
29:31.77

Place
35

60
61
66

18

31
42
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