## McGregor Founder's Day Run - 5k, 9/19/2009

Category				
Name	Town	Age	Time	Place
Division - Run		· ·		
Overall Male				
1. Romero, Pompilio	Waco, TX	39	17:21.40	1
Overall Female	,			
1. Perez, Jennifer	Mcgregor, TX	43	20:26.17	5
Masters Male 50+				
1. Hall, Joe	Unknown, NA	52	21:30.96	10
Masters Female 50+				
<ol> <li>Garay, Maria</li> </ol>	Waco, TX	65	30:48.95	47
11-19 Female				
<ol> <li>Capps, Lena</li> </ol>	Unknown, NA	16	25:30.06	26
11-19 Male				
1. Davidson, Caleb	China Spring, TX	15	20:35.20	7
20-29 Male				
1. Petree, Stephen	Unknown, NA	24	17:54.00	3
2. Chapa, Robert	Waco, TX	27	20:50.79	8
3. Spilman, Chad	Copperas Cove, TX	28	21:26.66	9
20-29 Female				
1. Plemons, Lesley	Unknown, NA	28	28:10.75	36
2. Hardeman, Missy	Unknown, NA	27	28:19.41	38
3. Clark, Hannah	Unknown, NA	23	29:41.90	43
30-39 Male				
1. Olson, Alex	Unknown, NA	38	24:25.11	22
2. Gonzalez, Joaquin	Unknown, NA	33	24:37.01	23
3. Ross, Anthony	Unknown, NA	36	24:48.49	24
30-39 Female				
1. Camper, Natalie	Unknown, NA	30	22:24.89	14
2. Evans, Joy	Waco, TX	38	24:15.84	20
3. Sterriker, Jennifer	Waco, TX	35	26:44.56	30
40-49 Male	***	4=	45.20.00	
1. Martinez, Pete	Unknown, NA	47	17:38.98	2
2. Perez, Javier	Unknown, NA	43	20:23.07	4
3. Stewart, Jimmy	Waco, TX	45	20:32.97	6
40-49 Female	** 1		25251	•
1. Dean, Lori	Unknown, NA	44	26:25.64	28
2. Thurman, Jodi	Unknown, NA	47	26:42.77	29
3. Sheehy, Lisa	Waco, TX	42	28:47.79	40
50-59 Male	XX TOX	50	25.24.00	25
1. Warren, Keith	Waco, TX	52	25:34.80	27
2. Carpenter, Vint	Unknown, NA	51	27:14.99	32
Report Produced by RaceTrak Software. Race Management Services by Waco Striders.		Printed: 9/19/09		

Page: 1

## Category

Name	Town	Age	Time	Place
3. Hampton, Wayne	Unknown, NA	54	28:03.85	35
50-59 Female				
<ol> <li>Weber, Rheadene</li> </ol>	Unknown, NA	55	34:27.18	60
2. Sapp, Aida	Unknown, NA	51	35:19.91	61
3. Bigham, Sandra	Unknown, NA	56	37:06.47	66
60-69 Male				
1. Alston, Dennis	Calvert, TX	66	23:34.05	18
2. Bestor, Bob	Unknown, NA	66	26:57.51	31
3. Hurst, Don	Waco, TX	62	29:31.77	42